Datasheet_PMF8300_MassAirFlowSensor_Rev1_C1_b | Jun 2020 | PAGE 1 OF 5
131 E. Brokaw Road  | San Jose CA 95112   | +1 (408) 392-0989   | info@posifatech.com   | www.posifatech.com
APPLICATIONS
•	 Oxygen concentrators
•	 Respirators and ventilators
•	 Nebulizers
•	 CPAP equipment
•	 Anesthesia delivery

PMF8300 Series
MASS AIR FLOW SENSOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPECIFICATIONS
PMF8315 15 SLM, voltge and digital I2C output, Linear
PMF8320 20 SLM, voltge and digital I2C output, Linear
PMF8350 50 SLM, voltge and digital I2C output, Linear
PMF8399 100 SLM, voltge and digital I2C output, Linear
EUROPEAN DISTRIBUTOR
BS-rep GmbH
Eichertstr. 68, D-56745 Weibern, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 2655 / 96 26 476